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Fabric:
Stitches:
Size:
Colors:

¥$PNTOPWOXXKeXDPOIPPF®

*
0'0

W oh S KkdOD>)» *KEHSI

14 count
300 x 225

54.43 cm x 40.82 cm
33 DMC colors

DMC Cotton 310
DMC Cotton 336
DMC Cotton 518
DMC Cotton 597
DMC Cotton 775
DMC Cotton 797
DMC Cotton 806
DMC Cotton 824
DMC Cotton 825
DMC Cotton 826
DMC Cotton 823
DMC Cotton 932
DMC Cotton 927
DMC Cotton 800
DMC Cotton 930
DMC Cotton 939
DMC Cotton 995
DMC Cotton 3325
DMC Cotton 3750
DMC Cotton 3752
DMC Cotton 3753
DMC Cotton 3755
DMC Cotton 3756
DMC Cotton 322
DMC Cotton 3808
DMC Cotton 931
DMC Cotton 3810
DMC Cotton 162
DMC Cotton 312
DMC Cotton 813
DMC Cotton 3841
DMC Cotton 3842
DMC Cotton Ecru

black

navy blue
wedgewood - It
turquoise

baby blue - vy It
royal blue
peacock blue - dk
blue - vy dk

blue - dk

blue - md

navy blue - dk
antique blue - It
gray green - |t
delft blue — pl
antique blue - dk
navy blue - vy dk
electric blue - dk
baby blue - It
antique blue - vy dk
antique blue - vy It
antique blue - ul vy
baby blue

baby blue - ul vy It
baby blue - dk
turquoise - ul vy dk
antique blue - md
turquoise - dk

blue - ul vy It

navy blue - It

blue - It

pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
ecru
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Floss ID

N O X NWESeTXPpP PPN O

B = h O - K®H+$ X & & B[

DMC 162
DMC 310
DMC 312
DMC 322
DMC 336
DMC 518
DMC 597
DMC 775
DMC 797
DMC 800
DMC 806
DMC 813
DMC 823
DMC 824
DMC 825
DMC 826
DMC 927
DMC 930
DMC 931
DMC 932
DMC 939
DMC 995
DMC 3325

DMC 3750 antique blue - vy dk

DMC 3752

DMC 3753 antique blue - ul vy

DMC 3755
DMC 3756

DMC 3808 turquoise - ul vy dk

DMC 3810
DMC 3841
DMC 3842
DMC Ecru

Description
blue - ul vy It

black

navy blue - It
baby blue - dk
navy blue
wedgewood - It
turquoise

baby blue - vy It
royal blue

delft blue - pl
peacock blue - dk
blue - It

navy blue - dk
blue - vy dk

blue - dk

blue - md

gray green - It
antique blue - dk
antique blue - md
antique blue - It
navy blue - vy dk
electric blue - dk
baby blue - It

antique blue - vy It

baby blue
baby blue - ul vy It

turquoise - dk
pale baby blue

wedgewood - vy dk

ecru

Stitches Back Stitch (cm) Skeins

1990
3797
1643
3591
873
2382
2798
2599
1254
976
9170
1441
1203
1692
3256
1547
289
247
383
824
921
1671
1224
651
1063
14034
982
1893
125
188
1467
222
1504

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.8

—y
o

N N = Y N

3.7

OO0 = cd O = O

0.5
0.7
1.3
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.5
i3
0.4
2.7
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.1
06
0.1
0.6
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